36-17-019 Chad Mays Open

Class A Sunday, Jun 4 2017

1. Alan Francis

2. Virgil Rife

3. Ralph Adrian

4. Roy Dugger

5. Gary Roberts

6. Harvey Strausbaugh

Class B Sunday, Jun 4 2017

1. Amy Francis
2. Tom Reynolds
3. Joe Orihood
4. Ginger Hundt
5. Hop Muter

6. Alex Francis
7. Dale Faulkner
8. Tom Guill

Class C Saturday, Jun 3 2017 2:30 PM

1. Raymond King
2. Tonja Pettit
3. Dwain Klink
4. Jack Baldwin
5. Jeff Muter

6. Paul Burkitt
7. Gary Kern Sr

Class D Saturday, Jun 3 2017 3:30 PM
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1. Ed Waugaman 32.81
2. John Forehand 29.89
3. Mike Byers 29.53
4. Gene Pettit 26.31
5. Dan Smith 34.06
6. Larry Edmiston 31.55
Class E Saturday, Jun 3 2017 11:00
Pos Name Entry %
1. Gregory Betz 23.14
2. John Pasch 20.96
3. Bill Waugaman 20.00
4. Nelson Freshcorn 18.26
5. Roger Yocom 15.78
Class F Saturday, Jun 3 2017 12:00
Pos Name Entry %
1. Von Robinson 11.93
2. Ross Yocom 15.00
3. Jerry Prater 8.90
4. Roy Davis 13.04
5. Bob Jones 13.62
6. David Major 9.53

AM

PM

CoOCO00O0O0OO0O

Hcp

(== e N el o I )

Hcp

CoOCO00O0O0OO0o

360070
360020
360808
360484
360672
360325

(Rank:

360214
360584
361007
360289
360775

(Rank:

360541
361006
360726
360379
360842
360553

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

W/L - Rgr% - H2H - Pts)

St
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

W/L -

St
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

Page 2

=N WWwWu

Won

O=NWSDRA

Rgr%

Won

OMNNWWWV

HPDPDWNNO

Lost

A WNMH=O

- H2H - Pts)

Lost

0

2
2
3
3
5

206
185
173
162
138
145

Pts
165
122
106
103

45

Pts
160
151
109

92

96
108

91
76
72
67
69
66

COCO00O0O0OO0O

.40
.04
.82-
.39-
.07-
.81-

NUNWN -

HToH OvrAvg

266
238
280
280
238
278

Sh

164
196
188
190
170

Sh

246
250
250
250
246
250

34.
31.
25.
23.
28.
23.

R%

34.
21.
19.
14.
.41

R%

21.
16.
.80
11.
.32
10.

21
93
71
93
929
74

15
94
15
21

14
00

20

00



